
Redbird Invitational
Normal, Ill. (Gregory Street Courts)

 
 
Singles Competition

 
 
Doubles Competition

 
 

# Result
- Red Draw
1 STRANDBERG, Pelle (UIC) def. Leon Huck (DPU)  6-2, 5-7, 10-6
1 TACCONI, Francesco (UIC) def. Lars Peder Minsaas (DPU)  7-5, 6-7 (8-10), 10-8
2 STRANDBERG, Pelle (UIC) def. BRANDON, Leighton (EIU)  6-3, 6-0
2 TACCONI, Francesco (UIC) def. CARLIN, Tyler (EIU)  6-0, 6-4
3 STRANDBERG, Pelle (UIC) def. Paul Reynolds (BELL)  6-3, 6-3
3 Jack Batchelor (BELL) def. TACCONI, Francesco (UIC)  7-6, 3-6, 6-0
- White Draw
1 SCHWEBEL, Gustavo (UIC) def. Sven Moser (DPU)  6-2, 6-4
1 Phasu Sirinit (DPU) def. NGUYEN, Anthony (UIC)  6-2, 6-2
2 Ryota Fukushima (SLU) def. SCHWEBEL, Gustavo (UIC)  6-1, 3-6, 7-5
2 Theo Ortis (SLU) def. NGUYEN, Anthony (UIC)  6-0, 6-1
3 KYRILLOU, Christos (EIU) def. SCHWEBEL, Gustavo (UIC)  6-0, 6-3
3 NGUYEN, Anthony (UIC) def. WALLACE, Thomas (EIU)  3-6, 6-4, 7-5
- Black Draw
1 KRUZEL, Kevin (UIC) def. RIERA, Pau (EIU)  6-3, 6-2
1 WAZIR, Ammar (UIC) def. PILIPOVIC, Max (EIU)  6-1, 6-3
2 Matteo Iaquinto (DPU) def. KRUZEL, Kevin (UIC)  6-3, 6-2
2 WAZIR, Ammar (UIC) def. Jona Gitschel (DPU)  6-2, 6-4
3 Zane Kohrs (ILS) def. KRUZEL, Kevin (UIC)  6-4, 6-2
3 WAZIR, Ammar (UIC) def. Emil B. Berglund (BELL)  7-5, 2-6, 7-6

# Result
- Red Draw
1 Leon Huck/Lars Peder Minsaas (DPU) def. STRANDBERG, Pelle/TACCONI, Francesco (UIC)  8-7 (7-4)
2 STRANDBERG, Pelle/TACCONI, Francesco (UIC) def. BRANDON, Leighton/CARLIN, Tyler (EIU)  8-7
3 STRANDBERG, Pelle/TACCONI, Francesco (UIC) def. Paul Reynolds/Jack Batchelor (BELL)  8-3
- White Draw
1 SCHWEBEL, Gustavo/NGUYEN, Anthony (UIC) def. Sven Moser/Phasu Sirinit (DPU)  8-4
2 Ryota Fukushima/Theo Ortis (SLU) def. SCHWEBEL, Gustavo/NGUYEN, Anthony (UIC)  8-5
3 KYRILLOU, Christos/WALLACE, Thomas (EIU) def. SCHWEBEL, Gustavo/NGUYEN, Anthony (UIC)  8-5
- Black Draw
1 KRUZEL, Kevin/WAZIR, Ammar (UIC) def. PILIPOVIC, Max/RIERA, Pau (EIU)  8-4
2 KRUZEL, Kevin/WAZIR, Ammar (UIC) def. Matteo Iaquinto/Jona Gitschel (DPU)  8-1
3 KRUZEL, Kevin/WAZIR, Ammar (UIC) def. Emil B. Berglund/Zane Kohrs (ILS)  8-4


